Posicado Numero Nome

Equipe Sexo

Categoria

Posicao na
Cateqoria

Voltas

Tempo Final

Intervalo

Distancia

Ritmo

Melhor volta

SUB 60 - DE 55 A 59 ANOS - MASTER C2 7

1.
2,

=oen fooas O

83 RICARDO ANDRADE PAIVA

133 TEMISTOCLES PEREIRA QUINTANS FILHO

82 MARCELO GOMIDE DE PAIVA
1 ADRIANA RIBEIRO VASCONCELOS
99 PAULO MARTIN SOUTO MAIOR
86 MARCIO GABRIEL RIBEIRO
46 GEDALIAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

SUB-60

SUB-60

SUB-60
SUB-60
SUB-60
SUB-60
SUB-60

1

2

3

1
4
5
6

_ NDNDNW W WW

3:14:01.553
3:47:46.315

3:57:27.322
4:30:43.533
3:15:27.794
4:06:08.336
3:17:33.547

+21:55.553
+55:40.315

+1:05:21.322
+1:38:37.533
+ 1 volta
+ 1 volta
+ 2 voltas

109,98 km

109,98 km

109,98 km
109,98 km
73,32 km
73,32 km
36,66 km

34,01

28,97

27,79
24,38
22,51
17,87
11,13

20:53.770 (3)
27:57.017 (2)

34:31.264 (3)
0:10.250 (3)
29:56.767 (2)
27:22.274 (2)
3:17:33.547 (1)



